Rank

11

12

Car model

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

Mercedes AMG GT4 2016

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

858

30

427

95

58

41

27

88

18
259

43

/C) ESPEAT

Driver
Simone lezzi [TRP]

Karim Mattea [ResT]

Leonardo Pagano [Apex]

Simone Rabitti [GTWR]

Lorenzo Magnani [BAL]

Francesco Farina [SPQR]

Andrea Forte [SFE]

Angelo Cutrupi [TRP]

Mattia Zampedri [TRP]
Mattia Cervellone [SPQR]

Michele Perrella [GTWR]

Carmelo Trapani [TRP]

Laps
37

37

Total Time
01h:01:17:140

01h:01:33:286
01h:01:43:844
01h:01:45:942
01h:01:51:608
01h:01:55:228
01h:02:00:966
01h:02:02:261
penalty: 15s

01h:02:06:718
01h:02:07:024

01h:02:07:652
penalty: 15s
01h:02:09:527
penalty: 5s

Gap to previous

00:00:000

00:16:146

00:10:558

00:02:098

00:00:666

00:08:620

00:05:738

00:01:295

00:04:457
00:00:306

00:00:628

00:01:875

Gap to first
00:00:000

00:16:146
00:26:704
00:28:802
00:34:468
00:38:088
00:43:826
00:45:121

00:49:578
00:49:884

00:50:512

00:52:387

Penalty post race

+5 sec



Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Car model
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

79

13

126

64

93

87

22

115

29

12

86

94

14

Driver
Marco Piombino [ITJ]

Biagio Cutrale [SPQR]
Fabio Calandrino [SPQR]
Andrea Sgaria [ESP]
Giovanni Pippo [ITJ]
Michael Romagnoli
[GTWR]

Michele Ceglia [FOut]

Mattia Panci [RRT]

Laps
37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Alessandro Ricciardiello [SRT] 37

Davide Lorenzoni [ESP]

Marco Meletti [1TJ]

Andrea Francini [BAL]

Andrea Grappolini [TRP]

Mattia Marchi [FOut]

37

37

37

Total Time
01h:02:13:232

01h:02:13:593
01h:02:14:878
01h:02:17:803
penalty: 5s

01h:02:19:240
01h:02:20:388
penalty: 5s

01h:02:21:496
01h:02:24:264
penalty: 5s

01h:02:28:037
01h:02:31:251
01h:02:31:912
01h:02:38:002

01h:02:46:027

01h:02:47:085

Gap to previous

00:03:705

00:00:361

00:01:285

00:02:925

00:01:437

00:01:124

00:01:108

00:00:024

00:06:541

00:03:214

00:00:661

00:00:584

00:08:025

00:05:173

Gap to first
00:56:092

00:56:453
00:57:738
01:00:663
01:02:100
01:03:248
01:04:356
01:07:124
01:10:897
01:14:111
01:14:772
01:20:862
01:28:887

01:29:945

Penalty post race

+5 sec

+10 sec



Rank
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Car model
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2019

#
5

147

28

26

119

32

117

31

108

120

89

151

Driver
Alberto Romano [Apex]

Francesco Riemma

Vincenzo Senatore [NCR]

Fabrizio Butera [NCR]

Alessio Faltoni [LIC]

Marco Barocco [ESP]

Paolo Grimaldi [SRT]

Filippo Benestare [ESP]

Enrico D'Elia [DAS]

Marco D'Elia [GTWR]

Federico Sivilotti [Apex]

Michele Passuello

Laps
37

37

36

36

36

36

36

36

25

Total Time
01h:02:47:418

01h:02:48:297
01h:01:18:248
01h:01:36:787
01h:01:37:595
01h:01:38:904
penalty: 10s
01h:01:39:268
01h:02:05:339
penalty: 15s
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Gap to previous
00:00:333

00:02:270
1 lap(s)
00:02:519
00:00:808
00:01:309
00:16:020
00:26:435
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Gap to first
01:30:278

01:31:157
1 lap(s)

1 lap(s)

1 lap(s)

1 lap(s)

1 lap(s)

1 lap(s)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Penalty post race
+10 sec

+5 sec

N/A



